






la Contact Information
Central Regional [CREAJ 

Education Association 
1929 N Washington St., Suite A 
Bismarck, ND 58051 
www.creand.org 900 N Broadway, Ste 300 

Luke Schaefer, Director Minot, ND 58703 

Luke.Schaefer@k12.nd.us 
701-751-4041

North Central [NCECJ 

Education Cooperative 
620 Main St. 
Bottineau, ND 58318 
www.ncec.k12.nd.us 
Debby Marshall, Director 
Debby.Marshall@k12.nd.us 
701-537-3195

Northeast Education [N ESCJ 

Services Cooperative 
810 10th St. SE 
Devils Lake, ND 58301 
www.nesc.k12.nd.us 
Jennifer Carlson, Director 
Jennifer.Carlson@nescnd.org 
888-701-NESC (6372)

Roughrider Education [RESPJ 

Services Program 
300 13th Ave. W, Ste 6C 
Dickinson, ND 58601 
www.resP--k12-education.org 
Riley Mattson, Director 
Riley.Mattson@k12.nd.us 
701-483-0999

2022-2023 

NDREA Impact Data 

40ltudent events 
Vl and programs 

i24 307 
::J engage/students 
r- *Students may have attended more than oneVl opportunity meaning this number isn't a unique count. 

Red River Valley [RRVEC] 

Education Cooperative 
4201 James Ray Dr., Ste 2001 
Grand Forks, ND 58202 
www.rrvecnd.org 
Janet O'Hara, Director 
Janet.Ohara@rrvecnd.org 
218-779-5121

South East [SEECJ 

Education Cooperative 
3170 43rd St. S, Suite 1023 
Fargo, ND 58103 
www.ndseec.com 
John Porter, Director 
john.porter@k12.nd.us 
701-997-2692

Western Education [WERCJ 

Regional Cooperative 
222 University Ave 
Williston, ND 58801 
httf2s:/ /sites.googl e .com/werccenter .co m/werc/home 
Ben Schafer, Director 
Ben.Schafer@werccenter.org 
701-741-3678
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5,067 
unique educators 

24,629 
total participants 


